
КАДЕТИ
СВ. БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг IІ кръг ІII кръг П. Т. Т. Т.
Класи
ране

кат 42 кг 6 състезатели
1 Джелил Ереджеп Айтос 1st "A" I кръг 1 2 4 5
2 Венцислав Иванов Елена 2nd "B"
3 Алекс Георгиев Левски II кръг 3 1 6 4
4 Салим Салимов Лозница 1st "B"

2nd "A" III кръг 2 3 5 6 
5 Ертин Муса Разград
6 Марсело Ангелов ЦЕ-ВТ
7 Йонсу Маринов Бургас Бс 7 състезатели

I кръг 1 2 3 4
кат 45 кг 5 6

1 Сали Али Разград 167924 1st "A" II кръг 1 3 2 4
2 Владислав Димитров ЕВ-ВТ 157083 2nd "B" 7 5
3 Виктор Нейчев Стара Загора 135100 III кръг 1 4 2 3
4 Халит Гюлбиев Сливен 145947 1st "B" 6 7

179024 2nd "A"
5 Мариян Димитров Бургас Бс
6 Антонио Димитров Стражица
7 Росен Николаев ЕВ-ВТ

кат 48 кг
1 Ивайло Тисов Атлетик Пд 1st "A"
2 Селяйдин Ферхатов Севлиево 2nd "B"
3 Марин Петков ЕВ-ВТ

1st "B"
4 Минчо Минчев Нова Загора 2nd "A"
5 Йордан Попов Г.Оряховица
6 Осман Богданов Ямбол

Финал 3-4

кат.   кг

кат.   кг

кат.  кг

1/2 

Финал 1-2

Финал 3-4

Финал 1-2

Финал 3-4

Финал 1-2

 кат.   кг

тотал

1/2 

1/2 



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Атанас Иванов Сливен 124665

2 Валентин Вичев Бургас Бс 156946

3 Апостол Денишев Петрич 146117

4 Антон Стефанов Нова Загора 156989

5 Аляйдин Карамфилов Разград 135640

6 Никола Викторов ЕВ-ВТ 135055

7 Стоян Анастасов Стражица 179331 Repesage A
8 Денислав Глинджурски ЦСКА 146471

9 Светлозар Бенев Русе 146237

10 Хенвер Сабриев Севлиево 157039

11 Исмаил Помаков Левски 135168

12 Димитър Петров Варна 146749

Repesage B

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       51    кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Валери Стоименов Благоевград 146469

2 Николай Петков Сливен 134834

3 Янислав Иванов Севлиево 18925

4 Денислав Динев ЕВ-ВТ 146743

5 Йордан Касабов РВ-МГ 168287

6 Шенол Мъсърлиев Левски 167770

7 Рухан Расим Димитровград 157736 Repesage A
8 Вилислав Малинов Левски 134918

9 Еркан Салиев Глоджево 179752

10 Амза Тиракъ Русе 135021

11 Костадин Гуцев ЦСКА 145896

12 Таньо Танев Нова Загора 148550

13 Рамадан Рамадан Разград 135460

14 Виктор Тисов Атлетик Пд 178881 Repesage B
15 Сергей Бонев Стара Загора 124117

16 Атанас Толумов Локомотив Пд 146723

17 Денис Метинов Разград 146077

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       55     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Стилян Илиев Димитровград 124494

2 Наргин Ахмед Разград 146600

3 Веселин Михайлов Благоевград 179696

4 Станислав Атанасов Ямбол 146557

5 Ерен Еюбов Глоджево 135503

6 Никола Стефанов Сливен 135433

7 Емилиян Филипов Херк. Яб 135223 Repesage A
8 Павел Василев Локомотив Пд 157397

9 Иван Стефанов Сливен 172621

10 Денислав Стоянов Ямбол 157586

11 Юсуф Исуфов Г.Оряховица 124314

12 Станимир Янев Черн. Бс 157203

13 Николай Димитров ЦЕ-ВТ 18926

14 Димитър Иванов Варна 157037 Repesage B
15 Сашко Костадинов Левски 1836

16 Георги Дюлгеров ЦСКА 157181

17 Галин Атанасов ЦЕ-ВТ 18814

18 Николай Маринов ПГ-Бургас 176301

19 Преслав Върбанов Г.Оряховица 146103

20 Георги Стойчев Димитровград 134844

21 Сали Салиев Сливен 156947

22 Виктор Михов Сливен 134878

23 Димитър Маникатов Благоевград 18399

24 Илкбент Исмаилов Търговище 146123

25 Дилян Канев Стара Загора 135099

26 Рамадан Осман Русе 146240

27 Стоян Денишев Петрич 146118

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.      60     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Ивайло Божилов Локомотив Пд 157056

2 Никола Нейчев Димитровград 135487

3 Пламен Петров Ямбол 134877

4 Никола Кавалджиев Славия-2009 18340

5 Бекир Хасан Бургас Бс
6 Деян Амов Левски 168224

7 Ивайло Ройдев Ямбол 135496 Repesage A
8 Радостин Боев Сливен 134832

9 Мустафа Мустафа Шумен 18456

10 Венцислав Николов Варна 157035

11 Батухан Къратлъ Търговище 157416

12 Велин Недулков РВ-МГ 146102

13 Николай Карапетров Бургас Бс 179023

14 Хюсеин Хюсеинов Разград 146732 Repesage B
15 Стилиян Калчев Казанлък 168297

16 Алкин Ахмедов Търговище 146134

17 Атанас Атанасов Димитровград 124072

18 Синан Ангелов Димитровград
19 Айдън Юмер Разград 135086

20 Ердал Сали Г.Оряховица 124490

21 Шукри Вранчев Локомотив Пд 124643

22 Кристиян Панайотов Стара Загора 168692

23 Валентин Стоянов ЦСКА 18353

24 Михаил Атанасов ПГ-Бургас 18446

25 Божидар Динев Димитровград 146214

26 Ахмед Ахмедов Лозница 178797

27 Еркан Зия Разград 146583

28 Мехмед Мехмед Черн. Бс 157092

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       65     кг
тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Айхан Шабан Разград 133455

2 Айхан Сабри Лозница 178869

3 Александър Димитров Добрич 134993

4 Адил Мехмедали Хасково 168384

5 Георги Жисгов Димитровград 124074

6 Симеон Кралев ПГ-Бургас 179714

7 Диян Великов Черн. Бс 146300 Repesage A
8 Станислав Иванов Казанлък 136548

9 Денис Желев ИП-ВТ 135650

10 Алекс Щерев Левски 156927

11 Валентин Симеонов Казанлък 168296

12 Игор Балканджански Левски 168225

13 Ростислав Александров Добрич 157096

14 Мустафа Кафеджи Кърджали 157407 Repesage B
15 Кристиян Ярославов Сливен 167960

16 Кольо Димитров Сливен 134876

17 Георги Славков Славия-2009 124131

18 Петър Михов Черн. Бс 135138

19 Радо Вълков Локомотив Пд 18117

20 Йордан Петров Елена 18512

21 Никола Андреев Варна 157033

22 Алекс Петров Русе 157690

23 Джанер Селями Хасково 167854

24 Милен Панайотов Херк. Яб 18605

25 Християн Стефанов Русе 157059

26 Джовани Дечков ЦСКА 179148

27 Васил Методиев ЦСКА 157182

28 Денис Динев Гълъбово 135108

29 Мирослав Николов ПГ-Бургас 168005

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       71     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Тодор Мартинов РВ-МГ 168288

2 Ахмед Бейти Разград 168679

3 Мехмед Ахмед Черн. Бс 124054

4 Атанас Атанасов ПГ-Бургас 179715

5 Серкан Сюлейман Разград 146080

6 Юмер Гюлсевим Лозница 124588

7 Антон Паралов Локомотив Пд 145830 Repesage A
8 Банчо Банков Сливен 146532

9 Иван Игнатов Атлетик Пд 168299

10 Мерт Славов Хасково 145871

11 Калин Попов ЕВ-ВТ 178836

12 Мусти Пиргов Левски 167771

13 Симеон Шидеров Созопол 114475

14 Максим Христов Ямбол 167921 Repesage B
15 Теодоси Златев Стара Загора 135103

16 Цветомир Николов Сливен 167961

17 Светослав Делев Левски 124482

18 Динчер Шефкетов Търговище 135480

19 Емануил Минчев Стара Загора 135491

20 Симеон Аргиров Тракиец Пд
21 Георги Ангелов Димитровград 168688

22 Васил Радулов Черн. Бс 157207

23 Симеон Ангелов Свищов 157264

24 Кристиян Петков Русе 178800

25 Никола Иванов ЦСКА 179146

26 Теодор Трифонов Русе 134988

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.       80   кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Георги Иванов Димитровград 135483

2 Веселин Василев Добрич 146062

3 Йовчо Георгиев Добрич 146066

4 Йоан Карамфилков Левски 1834

5 Ерай Помаков Глоджево 179390

6 Алекс Аргиров Локомотив Пд 146618

7 Мики Стамболиев Левски 167862 Repesage A
8 Красимир Шомов Локомотив Пд 157054

9 Артур Савчев ЦСКА 179569

10 Васко Ганин Казанлък 168298

11 Георги Велев Левски 135465

12 Мустафа Мозак Разград 157675

13 Георги Георгиев Г.Оряховица 124312

14 Енес Хайрула Айтос Repesage B
15 Зелкиф Зелкиф Разград 135360

16 Магриот Маринов Бургас Бс 135144

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.   92     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.
Класи
ране

1 Тодор Парашкевов ПГ-Бургас 168305

2 Джан Басри Шумен 168676

3 Мюмюн ДурмушалиКърджали 157409

4 Александър МихалевЕлена 18513

5 Мехмед Мехмед Айтос 168691

6 Петър Неделчев РВ-МГ 146745

7 Николай Дончев Казанлък 146734 Repesage A
8 Матей Стоянов Добрич 146063

9 Денис Крумов Силистра 135444

10 Петър Петков Г.Оряховица179124

11 Иван Кьосев Левски 167773

12 Ивелин Димитров Херк. Яб 18604

13 Стоян Йорданов Бургас Бс 146130

14 Стефан Петров Херк. Яб Repesage B

1/2 
финал

Финал 
1/2

 кат.   110     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



ТЕПИХ "А"
кат. 71 кг

1 4 Адил Мехмедали Хасково 5 Георги Жисгов Димитровград

2 6 Симеон Кралев ПГ-Бургас 7 Диян Великов Черн. Бс

3 8 Станислав Иванов Казанлък 9 Денис Желев ИП-ВТ

4 10 Алекс Щерев Левски 11 Валентин Симеонов Казанлък

5 12 Игор Балканджански Левски 13 Ростислав Александров Добрич

6 14 Мустафа Кафеджи Кърджали 15 Кристиян Ярославов Сливен

7 16 Кольо Димитров Сливен 17 Георги Славков Славия-2009

8 18 Петър Михов Черн. Бс 19 Радо Вълков Локомотив Пд

9 20 Йордан Петров Елена 21 Никола Андреев Варна

10 22 Алекс Петров Русе 23 Джанер Селями Хасково

11 24 Милен Панайотов Херк. Яб 25 Християн Стефанов Русе

12 26 Джовани Дечков ЦСКА 27 Васил Методиев ЦСКА

13 28 Денис Динев Гълъбово 29 Мирослав Николов ПГ-Бургас

кат. 80 кг

14 7 Антон Паралов Локомотив Пд 8 Банчо Банков Сливен

15 9 Иван Игнатов Атлетик Пд 10 Мерт Славов Хасково

16 11 Калин Попов ЕВ-ВТ 12 Мусти Пиргов Левски

17 13 Симеон Шидеров Созопол 14 Максим Христов Ямбол

18 15 Теодоси Златев Стара Загора 16 Цветомир Николов Сливен

19 17 Светослав Делев Левски 18 Динчер Шефкетов Търговище

20 19 Емануил Минчев Стара Загора 20 Симеон Аргиров Тракиец Пд

21 21 Георги Ангелов Димитровград 22 Васил Радулов Черн. Бс

22 23 Симеон Ангелов Свищов 24 Кристиян Петков Русе

23 25 Никола Иванов ЦСКА 26 Теодор Трифонов Русе

кат. 55 кг

24 16 Атанас Толумов Локомотив Пд 17 Денис Метинов Разград

кат. 51 кг

25 5 Аляйдин Карамфилов Разград 6 Никола Викторов ЕВ-ВТ

26 7 Стоян Анастасов Стражица 8 Денислав Глинджурски ЦСКА

27 9 Светлозар Бенев Русе 10 Хенвер Сабриев Севлиево

28 11 Исмаил Помаков Левски 12 Димитър Петров Варна

кат. 42 кг

29 1 Джелил Ереджеп Айтос 2 Венцислав Иванов Елена

30 3 Алекс Георгиев Левски 4 Салим Салимов Лозница

31 5 Ертин Муса Разград 6 Марсело Ангелов ЦЕ-ВТ

8-10.06.2018 г. - ГР. СЛИВЕН
ДЪРЖАВЕН ЛИЧНО-ОТБОРЕН ШАМПИОНАТ ПО СВОБОДНА БОРБА - КАДЕТИ

ПРОГРАМА - 1 кръг



8-10.06.2018 г. - ГР. СЛИВЕН
ДЪРЖАВЕН ЛИЧНО-ОТБОРЕН ШАМПИОНАТ ПО СВОБОДНА БОРБА - КАДЕТИ

ПРОГРАМА - 1 кръг
ТЕПИХ "Б"

кат. 60 кг
32 6 Никола Стефанов Сливен 7 Емилиян Филипов Херк. Яб
33 8 Павел Василев Локомотив Пд 9 Иван Стефанов Сливен
34 10 Денислав Стоянов Ямбол 11 Юсуф Исуфов Г.Оряховица
35 12 Станимир Янев Черн. Бс 13 Николай Димитров ЦЕ-ВТ
36 14 Димитър Иванов Варна 15 Сашко Костадинов Левски
37 16 Георги Дюлгеров ЦСКА 17 Галин Атанасов ЦЕ-ВТ
38 18 Николай Маринов ПГ-Бургас 19 Преслав Върбанов Г.Оряховица
39 20 Георги Стойчев Димитровград 21 Сали Салиев Сливен
40 22 Виктор Михов Сливен 23 Димитър Маникатов Благоевград
41 24 Илкбент Исмаилов Търговище 25 Дилян Канев Стара Загора
42 26 Рамадан Осман Русе 27 Стоян Денишев Петрич

кат. 65 кг
43 5 Бекир Хасан Бургас Бс 6 Деян Амов Левски
44 7 Ивайло Ройдев Ямбол 8 Радостин Боев Сливен
45 9 Мустафа Мустафа Шумен 10 Венцислав Николов Варна
46 11 Батухан Къратлъ Търговище 12 Велин Недулков РВ-МГ
47 13 Николай Карапетров Бургас Бс 14 Хюсеин Хюсеинов Разград
48 15 Стилиян Калчев Казанлък 16 Алкин Ахмедов Търговище
49 17 Атанас Атанасов Димитровград 18 Синан Ангелов Димитровград
50 19 Айдън Юмер Разград 20 Ердал Сали Г.Оряховица
51 21 Шукри Вранчев Локомотив Пд 22 Кристиян Панайотов Стара Загора
52 23 Валентин Стоянов ЦСКА 24 Михаил Атанасов ПГ-Бургас
53 25 Божидар Динев Димитровград 26 Ахмед Ахмедов Лозница
54 27 Еркан Зия Разград 28 Мехмед Мехмед Черн. Бс

кат. 92 кг
55 1 Георги Иванов Димитровград 2 Веселин Василев Добрич
56 3 Йовчо Георгиев Добрич 4 Йоан Карамфилков Левски
57 5 Ерай Помаков Глоджево 6 Алекс Аргиров Локомотив Пд
58 7 Мики Стамболиев Левски 8 Красимир Шомов Локомотив Пд
59 9 Артур Савчев ЦСКА 10 Васко Ганин Казанлък
60 11 Георги Велев Левски 12 Мустафа Мозак Разград
61 13 Георги Георгиев Г.Оряховица 14 Енес Хайрула Айтос
62 15 Зелкиф Зелкиф Разград 16 Магриот Маринов Бургас Бс

кат. 45 кг
63 1 Сали Али Разград 2 Владислав Димитров ЕВ-ВТ
64 3 Виктор Нейчев Стара Загора 4 Халит Гюлбиев Сливен
65 5 Мариян Димитров Бургас Бс 6 Антонио Димитров Стражица

кат. 48 кг
66 1 Ивайло Тисов Атлетик Пд 2 Селяйдин Ферхатов Севлиево
67 4 Минчо Минчев Нова Загора 5 Йордан Попов Г.Оряховица

кат. 110 кг
68 3 Мюмюн Дурмушали Кърджали 4 Александър Михалев Елена
69 5 Мехмед Мехмед Айтос 6 Петър Неделчев РВ-МГ
70 7 Николай Дончев Казанлък 8 Матей Стоянов Добрич
71 9 Денис Крумов Силистра 10 Петър Петков Г.Оряховица
72 11 Иван Кьосев Левски 12 Ивелин Димитров Херк. Яб
73 13 Стоян Йорданов Бургас Бс 14 Стефан Петров Херк. Яб


